
 
 

Addendum No. 3 

To Offerors: Request for Proposals  
 Project C.O.R.E.  
 Abatement, Demolition & Site Restoration 

Services DD-016 
 
Date Issued: March 26, 2024 
 

This addendum is hereby made part of the Request for Proposals dated February 20, 
2024, as amended, on the subject work as though originally included therein. The 
following amendments, additions, and/or corrections shall govern this solicitation. 

This addendum incorporates the following items: 

1. A copy of the scope of work review meeting attendee list is attached hereto. 

2. A copy of the corrected attachment cover pages, are attached hereto. 

3. The deadline for questions has been extended to March 27, 2024 at 1:00 p.m. 
(Local Time). Submissions must be uploaded via the corresponding link in 
Section 1.9 of the RFP.  

4. The deadline for Technical and Financial proposals has been extended to April 8, 
2024 at 1:00 p.m. (Local Time). Submissions must be uploaded via the 
corresponding links in Section 1.10 of the RFP.  

 

 

Note: All addenda must be acknowledged by the Offeror in the Technical 
Proposal. 

 

Yamillette Waite 
Procurement Officer 
 



Capital Projects Development Group
Scope of Work Review Meeting - Request for Proposals DD-016

Abatement, Demolition & Site Restoration Services
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

March 25, 2024 12:00pm

Company Name Email
Prime or 

Subcontractor
MDOT MBE 

Certified SBR Certified Attended

Aggtrans Lynn Imbrogulio limbrogulio@Aggtrans.com Prime No No Yes

Boston Enviromental and Contracting Mariama Secka msecka@bostonenvinc.com Prime Yes Yes Yes

Demolition Services Inc. Chris Zylonis czylonis@demoservicesinc.com Prime No No Yes

Demolition Services Inc. Ron Feather rfeather@demoservicesinc.com Prime No No Yes

Demolition Services Inc. Brandon Doffermire bdoffermire@demoservicesinc.com Prime No No No

Demolition Services Inc. John Coleman gesestimating@hotmail.com Prime No No No

Goel Services, Inc. Willie Graves willie.graves@goelservices.com Prime Yes No Yes

P & J Contracting Company, Inc Sham Vij sham.vij@pandjcontracting.com Prime Yes Yes Yes

P & J Contracting Company, Inc Pless Jones Jr. pless.jonesjr@pandjcontracting.com Prime Yes Yes No

Roane's Rigging & Transfer Co. Kym Williams kym.roanesrigging@gmail.com Subcontractor Yes Yes No

Stratified, Inc. Marguerite Connolly mjconnolly@stratified.us Prime No Yes Yes

Stratified, Inc. Clive Diaz cdiaz@stratified.us Prime No Yes Yes

Tejjy Inc Bhukya Sukh bsomla@tejjy.com Subcontractor Yes No No

Terra Technical Services LLC Joshua Pickens josh@goterra.com Prime No Yes Yes

TFW Partners Corp. Nonye Uzodike nonye@tfwpartners.com Subcontractor No Yes No

The Berg Corporation Joe Fluehr jfluehr@bergdemo.com Prime No No Yes



The Berg Corporation Everly Fike efike@bergdemo.com Prime No No No



RFP Attachment K RFP DD-016 Project C.O.R.E. –Abatement & Demolition Services 

ATTACHMENT K 

PRE-PROPOSAL INSTRUCTIONS

 (Not applicable) 



ATTACHMENT N  

RESERVED

RFP DD-016 Project C.O.R.E. –Abatement & Demolition Services RFP Attachment N 



ATTACHMENT P 

BONDING FORMS (BID AND P&P BONDS)

RFP DD-016 Project C.O.R.E. –Abatement & Demolition Services RFP Attachment P 



ATTACHMENT Q

PROJECTS REQUIREMENTS WORKSHEET  

RFP DD-016 Project C.O.R.E. –Abatement & Demolition Services RFP Attachment Q 



ATTACHMENT R 

CORPORATE DIVERSITY AFFIDAVIT

RFP DD-016 Project C.O.R.E. –Abatement & Demolition Services RFP Attachment R 



ATTACHMENT S 

 CAPACITY SUMMARY FORM 

RFP DD-016 Project C.O.R.E. –Abatement & Demolition Services RFP Attachment S 



ATTACHMENT T

ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS

Please click on the following Share File link in order to access a copy of all attachments:

RFP DD-016 Project C.O.R.E. –Abatement & Demolition Services RFP Attachment T 

https://mdstad.sharefile.com/d-s47e9411ca4a2482ba55b4912b6589e84

https://mdstad.sharefile.com/d-s47e9411ca4a2482ba55b4912b6589e84



